From:

To: Bella Klein <
Subject: Re: Travel

Date: Wed, 25 Jan 2017 13:14:08 +0000

Re the ticket for
and had her fly to Miami instead because he wanted to go to PB FY1-this is all a secret fron

..we originally had her flying to NY from Moscow. . .then Jeffrey changed it completely

T

not ask her anything about this girl or flights) We should get a credit for the $1048.56 flight. _.she did not take
it...she took the flight to Miami for $537 .40,

On Jan 24, 2017, at 3:47 PM, Bella Klein _ wrote:

Hi Les,

Please confirm that air tickets below used

12/13/2016

12/13/2016

12/15/2016

12/15/2016

Thank vou,
Bella

AEROFLOT AMERICAN EXPRES
- UNITED STATES OF AMER

AEROFLOT AMERICAN EXPRES
- UNITED STATES OF AMER

LOT POLISH AIRLINES
AMERICAN EXPRESZLINITED
STATES OF AMER

AEROFLOT AMERICAN EXPRES
- UNITED STATES OF AMER

9,380.46

1,048.56

7,158.16

537.40

EFTA00443768



