

**From:** [REDACTED]  
**To:** Bella Klein <[REDACTED]>  
**Subject:** Re: Travel  
**Date:** Wed, 25 Jan 2017 13:14:08 +0000

---

Re the ticket for [REDACTED]..we originally had her flying to NY from Moscow...then Jeffrey changed it completely and had her fly to Miami instead because he wanted to go to PB FYI-this is all a secret from [REDACTED] please...do not ask her anything about this girl or flights) We should get a credit for the \$1048.56 flight...she did not take it...she took the flight to Miami for \$537.40.

On Jan 24, 2017, at 3:47 PM, Bella Klein [REDACTED] wrote:

Hi Les,  
Please confirm that air tickets below used

12/13/2016	AEROFLOT AMERICAN EXPRES - UNITED STATES OF AMER [REDACTED]	9,380.46
12/13/2016	AEROFLOT AMERICAN EXPRES - UNITED STATES OF AMER [REDACTED]	1,048.56
12/15/2016	LOT POLISH AIRLINES AMERICAN EXPRES - UNITED STATES OF AMER [REDACTED]	7,158.16
12/15/2016	AEROFLOT AMERICAN EXPRES - UNITED STATES OF AMER [REDACTED]	537.40

Thank you,  
Bella

[REDACTED]